
WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTORS (Domestic)

U.S. Markets Company City State Website Phone-Number

Alabama International Craft Beer & Wines Birmingham AL www.iwinebeer.com 205-945-7101

Alaska Specialty Imports Anchorage AK www.specialtyimports.com 800-478-wine

Arizona Maverick Beverage Company Phoenix AZ https://www.maverickbev.com/arizona.html 602-735-8780

Arkansas Moon Distributing Little Rock AR www.moondist.com 501-604-6666

California Chambers & Chambers Napa CA www.chamberswines.com 415-642-5500

Colorado Breakthru Beverage Group | ASPECT Denver CO www.breakthrubev.com/Colorado 303-371-3421

Connecticut Skurnik Wines & Spirits New York NY www.skurnik.com 212-273-9463

Delaware Winebow, Fine Wine + Spirits Glen Allen VA www.winebow.com 800-365-9463

District of Columbia Winebow, Fine Wine + Spirits Glen Allen VA www.winebow.com 202-835-3061

Florida Winebow, Fine Wine + Spirits Glen Allen VA www.winebow.com 954-861-2520

Georgia Winebow, Fine Wine + Spirits Glen Allen VA www.winebow.com 404-367-9463

Hawaii Chambers & Chambers Napa CA www.chamberswines.com 808-832-4900

Idaho Idaho Wine Merchant Garden City ID www.idahowinemerchant.com 205-345-7510

Illinois Winebow, Fine Wine + Spirits Glen Allen VA www.winebow.com 847-349-6801

Indiana Republic National Distributing Company New Orleans LA www.rndc-usa.com 317-636-6092

Iowa Okoboji Wines Spirit Lake IA www.okobojiwines.com 712-336-3492

Kansas Handcrafted Wines & Spirits Lenexa KS www.handcraftedwines.net 913-829-4500

Kentucky Skurnik Wines & Spirits New York NY www.skurnik.com 513-229-3630

Louisana Republic National Distributing Company New Orleans LA www.rndc-usa.com 504-849-6000

Maine South Portland Wine Company Portland ME www.sopowine.com 207-799-9494

Maryland Winebow, Fine Wine + Spirits Glen Allen VA www.winebow.com 800-365-9463

Horizon Beverage Norton MA www.horizonbeverage.com 508-587-1110

Martignetti Companies  Taunton MA https://martignetti.com/martignetti-massachusetts 781-348-8000

Michigan Veritas Distributors Warren MI www.veritasdistributors.com 586-977-5799

Minnesota Winebow, Fine Wine + Spirits Glen Allen VA www.winebow.com 952-933-7290

Mississippi Madvines Jackson MS www.madvines.com 601-497-3361

Missouri Breakthru Beverage Group | ASPECT St. Louis MO https://www.breakthrubev.com/missouri 314-645-1843

Montana George’s Distributing Helena MT www.georgesdistributing.com 406-442-3980

US Distributors & International Agents
updated as of 12.17.24
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Nebraska Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Dallas TX www.southernglazers.com 877-214-7711

Nevada Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Dallas TX www.southernglazers.com 702-876-4500

New Hampshire Martignetti Companies Manchester NH nne.martignetti.com 603-669-5884

New Jersey Skurnik Wines & Spirits New York NY www.skurnik.com 212-273-9463

New Mexico Fiasco Fine Wines Santa Fe NM www.fiascowine.com 505-438-2500

New York Skurnik Wines & Spirits New York NY www.skurnik.com 212-273-9463

North Carolina Advintage Distributing Ladson SC www.advintagedistributing.com 336-313-5011

Ohio Cutting Edge Selections Cincinnati OH www.cuttingedgeselections.com 513-561-8555

Oklahoma Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Dallas TX www.southernglazers.com 918-836-2511

Oregon Mitchell Wine Group Portland OR www.mitchellwinegroup.com 503-546-2075

Pennsylvania Breakthru Beverage of Pennsylvania | ASPECT North Wales PA www.breakthrubev.com 267-960-0900

Rhode Island Martignetti Companies Taunton MA https://martignetti.com/rhode-island-distributing-company781-348-8000

South Carolina Advintage Distributing Ladson SC www.advintagedistributing.com 843-225-2005

South Dakota Okoboji Wines Spirit Lake IA www.okobojiwines.com 712-336-3492

Tennessee - Nashville Advintage Distributing Ladson SC www.advintagedistributing.com 615-807-1111

Tennessee - Chattanooga Advintage Distributing Ladson SC www.advintagedistributing.com 615-807-1111

Tennessee - Knoxville Advintage Distributing Ladson SC www.advintagedistributing.com 615-807-1111

Tennessee - Memphis Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Dallas TX www.southernglazers.com 901-363-5555

Texas Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits Dallas TX www.southernglazers.com 972-277-2000

Utah Enoteche Wine & Spirits Park City UT jake@enotechewineandspirits.com 435-640-1124

Vermont Calmont Beverage Barre VT www.calmontbeverage.com 802-223-3281

Virginia Winebow, Fine Wine + Spirits Glen Allen VA www.winebow.com 804-752-3670

Washington Elliott Bay Distributing Co. Seattle WA www.elliottbaywines.com 206-935-9463

West Virginia Winebow, Fine Wine + Spirits Glen Allen VA www.winebow.com 304-645-5522

Wisconsin Winebow, Fine Wine + Spirits Glen Allen VA www.winebow.com 262-970-7200

Wyoming WY dyana@cristomvineyards.com 406-212-0690

EXPORT AGENTS (International) 

Asia & Oceania Markets Company City Country Website Phone-Number

Australia Beaune & Beyond Sydney Australia orders@beauneandbeyond.com.au +03 9686-3033

Hong Kong Altaya Wines Hong Kong Hong Kong www.altayawines.com +852 2523-1945

India Fratelli Wines Pvt. Ltd Maharashtra India https://fratelliwines.in/ +91 9818462355

Indonesia PT Bogacitra Nusapratama Jakarta Indonesia www.bogafinewine.com +021 56982830

Japan Nakagawa Wine Co., LTD. Tokyo Japan www.nakagawa-wine.co.jp +81 3-3631-7979

Korea Vitis Co. LTD Seoul Korea vitis@dhflour.co.kr +82 2-752-4105

Malaysia Vintry Malaysia Kuala Lumpur Malaysia Instagram: @vintry_malaysia

New Zealand Dhall & Nash Fine Wines Auckland New Zealand www.dnfinewine.com +64 7-357-0493

Control State - managed by Dyana Soul, Cristom Regional Sales Director, Western US
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Phillippines Premium Wine Exchange Incorporated Manila Phillippines www.pwxchange.com.ph +63 2-8812-3823

Singapore Cellarmaster Wines Singapore Ltd. Singapore Singapore www.cmwines.com.sg +65 6766-5185

Thailand The Wine Merchant Thailand Bangkok Thailand www.thewinemerchant-Thailand.com +66 95-885-8830

European Markets Company City Country Website Phone-Number

Armenia Vyno Klubas Vilnius Lithuania www.vynoklubas-lt. +8 5-213-84-31

Belarus Vyno Klubas Vilnius Lithuania www.vynoklubas-lt. +8 5-213-84-31

Denmark Johs M. Klein Distribution A/S Brondby Denmark www.jmk.dk +45 70-23-12-11

England Flint Wines Ltd London England www.flintwines.com +44 20-7582-2500

Estonia Vyno Klubas Vilnius Lithuania www.vynoklubas-lt. +8 5-213-84-31

France Vins du Monde Tresses France www.vinsdumonde.fr +33 5-57-34-55-91

Georgia Vyno Klubas Vilnius Lithuania www.vynoklubas-lt. +8 5-213-84-31

Germany Vioneers Stuttgart Germany http://vioneers.com/ +49 160-8840-292

Italy Winedow Parma Italy www.winedow.net +39 0521-241410

Latvia Vyno Klubas Vilnius Lithuania www.vynoklubas-lt. +8 5-213-84-31

Lithuania Vyno Klubas Vilnius Lithuania www.vynoklubas-lt. +8 5-213-84-31

Norway Bona Fide Wines AS Oslo Norway www.bonafidewines.no +47 916-26-249

Poland Vyno Klubas Vilnius Lithuania www.vynoklubas-lt. +8 5-213-84-31

Portugal Grupo Meddis Madrid Spain www.grupomeddis.com +34 918-427-013

Spain Grupo Meddis Madrid Spain www.grupomeddis.com +34 918-427-013

Sweden Enjoy Wines & Spirits Stockholm Sweden www.enjoywine.se +46 08-556-947-00

The Netherlands Vinetiq Flanders Belgium www.vinetiq.eu +32 3-336-01-68

The Americas Markets Company City Country Website Phone-Number

Argentina Waiver Logistica Argentina Buenos Aires Argentina +54 9-11-2461-4424

Aruba TEC Inc Aruba Oranjestad Aruba www.tecaruba.com  +297 582-304

Barbados Stansfeld Scott St.Michael Barbados https://www.stansfeldscott.com/network/barbados +246 813-766-9535

Bermuda Two Rock Wine Company Ltd Paget Bermuda www.tworockwines.com +441 232-2325

Canada - Alberta Artisan Wines Ltd Calgary Canada - Alberta www.artisanwines.ca +1 780-908-3611

Canada - British Columbia Vintage Corks Ltd Vancouver Canada - British Columbiawww.vintagecorks.com +1 604-725-6775

Canada - Manitoba Banville & Jones Wine Co. Winnipeg Canada - Manitoba www.banvilleandjones.com +1 204-948-9463

Canada - Nova Scotia M. Pinto & Asscociates  Halifax Canada - Nova Scotia mariopinto@ns.sympatico.ca +1 902-223-6071

Canada - Ontario Profile Wine Group Toronto Canada - Ontario www.profilewinegroup.com +1 416-598-0033

Canada - Quebec Vintrinsec Montreal Canada - Quebec www.vintrinsec.com  +1 450-619-7798

Cayman Islands Jacques Scott & Co., LTD Georgetown Cayman Islands www.jacquesscottwholesale.com +1 345-949-7600

Mexico Riviera Wines Mexico City Mexico www.rivierawines.com.mx +52 998-1352050

Puerto Rico Bodegas Compostela San Juan Puerto Rico https://bodegascompostela.com +1 787-724-6088

St. Thomas Virgin Island Bellows International Contant St. Thomas Virgin Island www.bellows.vi +1 340-774-1492

Turks & Caicos Stansfeld Scott Oldsmar Florida, USA https://www.stansfeldscott.com/network/turks-and-caicos/+1 813-855-2131

US Virgin Islands Stansfeld Scott Oldsmar Florida, USA https://www.stansfeldscott.com/network/us-virgin-islands +1 813-855-2131
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